
Name of the corporate Debtor: Aakar Sales Agency Private Limited Date of Commencement of CIRP: 01st Sep, 2023 List of creditors as on: 07th Nov, 2023

Date of 

receipt
Amount Claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount coverred 

by security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

whether 

related 

party

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC

1
Central Bank of 

India
AAACC2498P (PAN) 16-09-2023 10,26,38,009        2,06,54,292         

Working Capital 

Loan (Cash Credit)

 As per below 

notes 

 As per below 

notes 
No 100.00%

-             -                  2,50,272      8,17,33,445              

10,26,38,009        2,06,54,292         -                         -                     -             -                  

Total 10,26,38,009        2,06,54,292         -                         -                     100.00% -             -                  2,50,272      8,17,33,445              

1

2

3

The Security interest against the claim amount are in the process of further review and may undergo change in case the Resolution Professional come accros the addition 

documents warranting such change.
As per Regulation 14 of the CIRP Regulations - 

Where the amount claim by the creditor is not precise due to any contingencies or any other reason, the Interim Resolution Professional or the Resolution Professional, as the case 

may be shall make the best estimates of the amount of claim  based on the information available with him. The Interim Resolution Professional or the Resolution Professional as 

the case may be, shall revised the amount of claims admitted, including the estimates of the claim made under sub-regulation (1), as soon as may be practicable, when he comes 

accross addition information warranting such revision.

Amount under varification are being reconciled with the books of accounts and records available with Corporate Debtor. Revisions, if any, will be updated post varification. Also, 

amount admitted may under go change in case Resolution Professional come across any additional evidence / documents, warranting such change in admitting amount.

(Amount in INR)

Total

Annexure 3

List of Secured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditor belonging to any class of creditors)

Identification NoName of Creditor
Sr. 

No. 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent 

claims

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-

off

Amount of 

claims not 

admitted

Amount of claims 

under verification
Remarks, if any


